
 

 

General Information 
 

IMPORTANT CONTACTS- 
EVENT MANAGEMENT 

 
OPERATIONS/EVENT MANAGEMENT 
 
Exhibit Operations/Logistics 
Ms. Keri Schnakenburg, Operations Manager 
(415) 947-6629  keri.schnakenburg@ubm.com  
 
Sponsorship Operations  
Mr. Thomas Amaral, Group Operations Manager 
(415) 947-6271  thomas.amaral@ubm.com  
 
Conference Operations  
Mr. Travis Tabet, Operations Manager 
(415) 947-6759  travis.tabet@ubm.com  
 
Event Operations/Project Lead for DesignCon 
Ms. Sara McGinness, Senior Operations Manager  
(415) 947-6106  sara.mcginness@ubm.com  
 
Director Event Operations 
Mr. Scott Dominguez, Director of Operations  
(415) 947-6106  scott.dominguez@ubm.com  
 
EXHIBITOR STAFF REGISTRATION, COMPANY PROFILE & UBM BILLING QUESTIONS 
 
Ms. Kristen Nicasio, Client Services Specialist 
(415) 947-6283  kristen.nicasio@ubm.com  
 
SALES CONTACTS 
Exhibit/Sponsorship Opportunities 

 
Mr. Will Wise, VP of Sales  
(415) 947-6252  will.wise@ubm.com  
 
Ms. Abbey Chun, Account Executive  
(415) 947-6649  abbey.chun@ubm.com  
 
Ms. Jo-Ann Pellegrini, Account Executive 
(415) 947-6649  joann.pellegirni@ubm.com  
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IMPORTANT CONTACTS- 
EVENT MANAGEMENT 

 
DESIGNCON DIRECTOR 
 
Ms. Katie Stern, Conference Manager 
(415) 947-6824  katie.stern@ubm.com  
  
 
MARKETING 
 
Attendee Marketing  
Ms. Kate Hadden, Marketing Lead  
(415) 794-2815                      kate.hadden@ubm.com 
 
Exhibitor Marketing  
Ms. Linda Uslaner, Marketing Director 
(516) 562-5843                     linda.uslaner@ubm.com   
 
REGISTRATION 
 
Help Desk - Registration and Inquiries 
(415) 947-6135 or (888) 234-9476 
 
 
 
 


